Swim Jet 2000

P
IR
©
a
D)
@
Z
@&
R
I
Z
E
N
i
/
S
©
a
N
T
E
R
I
L
©
W
S
v
S
T
E
M
S

detail  identifikace popis detail  identifikace popis
1 PNe3so20 X plate 20 PN19970783 >0(—ring (before June 2002)
2 PN636000 ?tart button 21 PN636017 ;-(Iosefor air injection, L=0,8m
3+16 PN636021 ;('ront ring + Screw 2 PN636018 ;-(Iasefor start, L=15

4 PN122401 ])\(/ozzle - ]>\(km S
5  PN122415 j,-r - flow control assembly S I>\([ame =
6 PN122412 ;fater flow control assenbly
7 PN636022 Plug 1/4" 2,5mm pipe
8 PN636024 )((;ate valve 2 %" ,brass
9  PN636024 )G(ate valve 2 %" divided, brass

10 PNB3BOTO e i st hose

11+12+17 PN636014 )C(‘lamping ring+Gasket300mm-+Screw M5x12
12+11+17 PN636014 )C('lamping ring+Gasket300mm-~+Screw M5x12

13 PN13001006 X o housing

14 PN122403 .)S'(pringfor nozzle

15 PN122402 focking washer

16 PN19909330 Tk s

17 PN19911220 Screw MRX A4 M5x16

18 PN19930040 1)\(/,” MI12 (M10 nut before 2001)

X

19 PN19909315 oo irsia




Swim Jet 2000 pump

P
K
©
@
D)
@
z
@
&
u

Z
B
N
u

(9 !
® ©
©
detail  identifikace popis @
1 PN631269 1>\(/[otor 4,0kW 3-phase (AEG) %
2.1 PN636001 .)S‘(haft + Socket set screw for shaft E
22 PN636001 )S(haft + Socket set screw for shaft R
3 PN631001 L)S‘(haﬁ seal type CD201 E
4+11  PN636007 ,f,ose clamp 2 14" + pressure hose 215" 9
5  PN636003 Etermedia plate b
6+7+3  PN636004 ﬁlatefor seal + O-ring + Shaft seal S
7+3  PN631000 )é_”-ng + Shaft seal v
8+9 PN636011 ?( ler Jet 4.0kW+ Domed nut M12 S
mpeller Jet 4, omed nu
9+8  PN636011 ﬁnpeller Jet 4,0kW+ Domed nut M12 g
10 PN51230 )Pfump housing P85 M
11+4  PN636007 ?ressure hose 2 5" S
12 PN636012 ;-(Iose connection 2 %" male
13+14  PN636006 )G(asket + Screw M6S A4 M4 M6x10
14+13  PN636006 )(éasket + Screw M6S A4 M4 M6x10
15+16+17 PN636002 Serew MBS 44 M10x25+HMI0x30+ N 10
16+15+17 PN636002 Serew MBS 44 M10x25 +MI0x30+ Nuth10
17+16+15 PN636002 Serew MBS 44 MI0s25+MIGx30+ Nuth10
X

18  PN636010

Pressure switch






